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ATOMIC ENERGY EDUCATION SOCIETY

ANUSHAKTINAGAR. MUMBAI

marv of Holidavs
(i) ommon Holidays                                 -17 Days ( List in Annexure-I )
(ii) estricted Holidays                               -05 Days ( List in Annexure-II )
(iii) id-Term Break                                     -12 Days
(iv) inter Break                                           -11  Days
(v)S.N ummer vacation                               -45 Davs

otal   -                                                         90 DaysBREAKSANDVACATION

VacationI No.  of Days

1I

Mid Term Break

12 Days

(a) F`or Grout} A Schools
20-10-2020 ( Tuesday )   to   31-10-2020(Saturday)

Reopeningon       02-11-2020    (Monday)

(b) For Group 8 Schools
10-11-2020 ( Tuesday )   to   21-11-2020 ( Saturday )

Reopening on    23-11-2020     ( Monday )

2 Winter Break23-12-2020(Wednesday)to02-01-2021  ( Saturday )

11  Days
Reopeningon       04-01-2021   ( Monday )

3I1.________ Summer Vacation04-05-2021(Tuesday)to17-06-2021  ( Thursday)

45 Days      I
Reopening on  18-06-2021  ( Friday) For Teachers

Reopening on  19-06-202i  ( Saturday) For Students

Page 03 of 06



I   .___lsNoII

\ATOMICENERGYEDUCATIONSOCIETY

ANUSHAKTINAGAR   MUMBAI

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21

COMMON HOLIDAYS+IHolidays     Date

Day

01 Mahavir Jayanti
I  06-04-2020

Monday

02 Good Friday 10-04-2020 Friday

03 Budha Purnima 07-0`5-2020 Thursdi`.y

04 Id-ul-Fitr 25-0`5-2020 M,,,,cl`,.y

05 Id-ul-Zuha ( Bakrid ) 01 -08-2020 Sa1ur(I:,.y

06 Independence Day 1,5-08-2()2() S`,'1,r(1`,.y

07 Vinayaka Chalurthi/Ganesh Chalurlhi 22-08-2020 Satur(la.y

08 Muharram 30-08-2020 Sunday

09 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02-10-2020 Friday

10 Dussehra 25-10-2020 Sunday

11
Milad-un-Nabi or ld-e-Milad

30-10-2020 Friday
( Birthday of Prophet Mohammad )

12 Diwali  (  Deepavali ) 14-11~2020 Saturday

13 Guru Nanak's Birthday 30-11 ~2020 MondayFridayTuesday

14 Christmas Day 25-12-2020

15 Republic Day 26-01-2021

16 Mahashivaratri 11 -03-2021 Thursday

17 Holi 29~03-2021 Monday

Page 04 of 06



\,Sch

ATOMIC ENERGY EDUCATION SOCIETY

ANUSHAKTINAGAR. MUMBAI

RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS

ols  can  select  any  five  holidays  from  the  list  of restricted  holidays
8iv n below ( They can include any day of Local importance also )

'_sTiioT
HOLIDAYS DATE DAY

0]•_6_2 Ram Navami 02-04-2020 Thursday

Easter Sunday 12-04-2020 Sunday
13_ Vaisakhi/Meshadi 13-04-2020 Monday
___6T

Vishu 13-04-2020 Monday

05 Vaishakadi ( Bengal )/Bohag Bihu(Assam) 14-04-2020 Tuesday

06 Rath Yatra 23-06-2020 Tuesday
107 Raksha Bandhan 03-08-2020 Monday

08 i;arsi New Year's Day Navroj 16-08-2020 Sunday
09 Onam or Thiruvonam day 31-08-2020 Monday

10 Dussehra Maha Sapthami ) (Additional) 23-10-2020 Friday

11 Dussehra ( Maha Ashtami )  ( Additional ) 24-10-2020 Saturday
TZ_ Dussehra ( Maha Navami ) 25-10-2020 Sunday

__I      i5    . 1 -Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday 31-10-2020 Saturday

14 Karaka Chaturthi 04-11 -2020 Wednesday

15 Naraka Chaturthi 14-11-2020 Saturday
16 Govardhan Puja 15-11-2020 Sunday

`   -I--______1_§__
Bhai Duj 16-11-2020 Monday

a:i-ru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day 24-11-2020 Tuesday
IT riakar Sankranti 14-01-2021 Thursday
20 Basant Panchami / Sri Panchami 16-02-2021 Tuesday

21 Shivaii Javanti 19-02-2021 Friday
2223 Guru Ravidas's Birthday 27-02-2021 Saturday

Swami Dayananda Saraswa.thi Jayanthi 08-03-2021 Saturday
24 Holika Dahan / Dolyatra 28-03-2021 Sunday
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ATOMIC ENERGY EDUCATION SOCIETY

PRINCIPALS' MEETING

Academic Year 2020 -21
Jing committee has prepared Academic schcdulc and  schedule for Holidays during

the Academic Year 2020-21

SNo Examination Dates
___1_T

CQ Test -I April-2-O-20(DatesandQuestionpaperwillbe
prepared by HAU, AEES in Maths, Science
and Social Studies )

2 CT5TT~e=i=-'II June 2020

July 20203 eriodic Test -  I

July 20204
~C:Q Test - in

Augustz6ZTOTQ-u6-;ti'on--jab==jill-b-e5 CQ Test-   IV
prepared by HAU, AEES )

6

I-

eriodic Te-st-II  /  Half Yearly September/October202o(-TTJ`L=--a;tided-b-}
3xam HAU, AEES possibly in the last week of

September / rirst week of October 2020 )

7          I CQ Test -V October 2020

8 CQ Test-VI November 2020 ( Question paper will be
prepared by HAU, AEES )

91-I6-i eriodic Test -  Ill January 2021

CQ Test -VII January 2021                                                           '

11___`.___I finual Examination * March 2021

The Result declaration will be on 29-03-2021( Monday )
New session will start from  1-04-2021  ( Thursday )rthethirdlanguageshavetobe`decidedlocallybytheSchool

Dates fi
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